EN () Read o ntro nsructon manal beforeyou siart ntallaion and assembl. I youhave any queton rgaringany of ih insiructos or warmings. pleass cotac your
localdisrtor fo assstance
& CAUTION: Use with products heavier man the rated weights mumalsd may result in instability causing posslb\s injury.
hounta must oo atached 2 pocited ey Jinury.
+ Safety gear and proper tools must be used This product should only be installed by professionals. s ERI Es ELITE
LT proauctis dosgned to b nctaled on w00 ud walls o concrets wals,
* Make sure that the supporting surface wvll safely suppcn the oombmed welgnl of Ihe eequipment and all attached hardware and components.
 Use s mouning scrows prosided and DG NOT UER TIGHTEN M
« This product contains small items that could be a choking hazard if swa owed KeED these items away from children.

- This product s intendad for indoor use only. Using this product outdoors could lead (o product failure and personal njury. -
IMPORTANT. Ensuro it you have recevod all ars accoring {0 iho camponart checist pror o nstalaion.f any part ar missing o auly, laphono yourlocal ’ t a o u n t
distibutor for a replacer

MAINTENANGE, Chock il the brackel is secure and sale to use at regular ntervas (at least every three months).

PRO

INSTALLATION MANUAL

DE (2 Bite vor Beginn der Montage und Zusammenbau das ganze Handbuch durchlesen. Bite sich it dem b bei Fragen genin
verbindung sezen
A\ VORSICHY. Bei Verviendiung mit Produiten,die das zulssige Gevicht Kennen e Folge sein.
Raverangon htwe ntage ka 2ur Folge haben.

Mo nn
oo s i b St b e L Pludukles ‘sollte nur von Fachleuten durchgefhrt werden.
+ Dieses Produkt kann auf Wanden mit Fachwerk oder Betonwanden montiert wer

+ Die tragenden Oberflachen solllen das gesamte Gewich von Gerdlen und allen  Zotstzlichen Bauteien sicher aushalien konnen.

« Nur die d die Schrauben NICHT ZU FEST ANZIEHEN.
« Dieses ait Kieinteile, die ervorrufen kbnnen. Diese Teile von Kindern fernhalten,

~ Diases Produkt nur in Innenraumn verwendan. verwendang des Produklos im Autenbereich kann zu Verietzungen und Schaden (G

WICHTIG: Vor der Montage bitte Bauteile mit der et fehienden.Telon den Handier vor Ort nach Ersatzteien
fragen.

WARTUNG: Die Halterungsklammer regeméig auf Sicherheit und Stabilitat priifen (am besten alle drei Monate).

Lisez entiérement le guide d'utlisateur avant de commencer I'nstallation et le montage. SI vous avez d 4 tles insts oul

yeullez contactr voie distibuteurloca pour une assistance,

ATTENTION: Lutilisation de produits plus lourds que les poids nominaux ant

“Les supports doivent éire foints comme specii dans Ios insiructions de. mcmage Cne mauass maiataton poo ooainer dos i i A
personnes.

>Q

d 2. Co produt devralt &t nstallé uniquement par dos professionnels
5 Ce produi est congu pour 8 sl s doe s s o en S ou des murs en
que porte en sécurité le de tous les matériaux et
“Uiiisez fos v do mon\zge foures ot e DERREZ SRS THOP b vis do moniago.
+ Ce produit contient de petit s aul peuvent csuser un Soufement f ses sont avsiées. Elignez cos pidces des enfants
o produl ot grés Uriquement pout un utisation a fintéreur. L a flexterieur peut éfaillance du produit ou des blessures aux

IWPORTANT: Avant installation, assurez-vous que VoS avez recu loutss lespidces selon a iste de vérifcation des composants. i une pidce est manquante ou
endommagée, téléphonez a votre distributeur local pour qu'i ia remplace.
RAIRTERARCEL K mioreaios régulers (oo morm tbos 168 1o mok) verfiez qus le supportest dutisation sire f fiable

RO
e st et

A\ Branwe "
b Tpa
- Mpoayxr
« Nponyer
- Yoepuecs,
. y pys w HE NEPETSIVIBATb ycranososwsie ypyns.
- Rawei conep crocrs i "
Jy e npen y Tpasu.
BAXHO: Mepe ycTanoioit yGeaumece, 410 But E a t
eCTHuM paCTpoCTpatIMeneH 10 BOTpOCY 2aweH.
o 7 ecaua), o
ES @ si
disibuidorlocal
: b y
. y porp
3 v X
« Este produ i Utizar
IMPORTANTE: Aseqi G it . 0 esté danada,
isrbuidor.
PT (2 Loia todo o manual do nsirugbes antesdo nciara nstalagdo @ moniagem. Se vocb er o uma das insirug . por favor,
seu distrbuidor local para assisténcia
A\ ATENGAO:
s d ta I
. uilizadas. Este por profissonai
. de
< portaré com seguran
. NAO APERTE EX( 0s mesmos.
- podem causar
1o 2 a 4 3 , contate 0 seu
distrbuidor local para subsfiuigao.
da trés meses).
AR (D o A 0 D A i 5
o e iy P e 3 ) S 1 130
A 5 s Gyeai 2 AAaY el o i igta i 8 S a5 g 3

5 S oty G T S 5 i Al 51 A5 Shine (555 g+
Rt 20 o i ot G e 55 e ol 05 ) a3 <
A 0 5815 e S 5] 3 5+
O e g o 3 2 A 0 e
s st s il SR Y 3 5 o

o,
Gl sy 5 g n ;
00 e g 5:0 i Y o 1 e 88 o 505 S 3 0y S0 8 ) gD o 30 550 A e g i 0 S0 g ) o Sliplh
(5205 236 S I ko) A S e AMSSIY by Sae S5l g
e\ 200x200/300x300
A\ CAUTION: This mount is intended for use only SB-3270WMT L):) 400x200/400x400
with a maximum weight of 110 Ibs. Use with 3 ~/ 600x400
products heavier than the maximum weight -.' T V

indicated may result in collapse of the mount
Technical Support: sales@starbursttechnologies.com

c us
LISTED

and its accessories, causing possible injury.

0°

-12° ﬁ




(me@mm@mmmmmm@mmmm

e M5x14 (x4) M6x14 (x4) M6X30 (x4) M8x30 (x4)
A== ——— = S M-A M-B M-C M-D
“[ ' B (c1) (. © 0)
U ) M8x50 (x4) D5 (x4)
e s oo = M-E M-F M-G (x8) M-H (x8)
v

Ao con) D (x1) A > =

W-A (x4) W-B (x4) W-C (x4)




